
   Rental Availability    Revised 11/3/2024

Lot# Available From Available  To Contact Telephone Email Comments

RV 5th W   

D082 X X 11/1/2024 11/30/2024 Rick & Cathy Kinter (941) 894-8805 nursecathy09@gmail.com Lakefront

D171 X X 11/1/2024 11/30/2024 John Jackson (443) 204-4385
Available by month  or longer. Significant savings 

for multi months

B059 X X 11/1/2024 11/30/2024 Gary Wilkie (317) 445-7707 Wilkieelectric@aol.com

B046 X X 11/1/2024 11/30/2025 Chris Plourde cplourde98@gmail.com

D175 X X 11/1/2024 12/31/2024 Ernesto Carannante (302) 270-0455

D075 X X 11/1/2024 12/31/2024 Jack Reeves (734) 355-9790 tonijack227@gmail.com Lakefront w/ gazebo

D149 X X 11/1/2024 12/31/2024 Frank Palange (413) 530-9599 frank@vfauto.com No casita, w/gazebo, elec not included

D005 X X 11/1/2024 12/31/2024 Tom Toy (856) 466-9067 Furnished casita, gazebo+ furniture, well shaded

A036 X X 11/1/2024 12/31/2024 Marty Cahn (410) 827-0771 marty@mcappraisalsinc.com
 Lanscaped lake front, patio furniture & gazebo, 

RV stairs, water/sewer/cable

B084 X X 11/1/2024 12/31/2024 Richard Hein (712) 592-9536 rbhein66@yahoo.com

D127 X X 11/1/2024 12/31/2024 Tim Sanders (317) 908-7153 tsanders@loy-instrument.com

B028 11/1/2024 12/31/2024 Nancy Payne (570) 945-7575 nanpayne123@gmail.com 2BR, 2Bath fully furnished, W/D

D167 X X 11/1/2024 12/31/2024 Gerry Taylor (972) 489-5523 gerrytaylor1@verizon.net
Gazebo w/ patio  table & chairs, casita w/ 

laundry & half-bath

D141 X X 11/1/2024 1/31/2025 Stephanie Parker (720) 563-7824 betlersp@gmail.com
Gazebo, outdoor kitchen, finished casita w/ 

washer & dryer and wine fridge

C033 X X 11/1/2024 3/31/2025
Isabelle McCoy       

Doug Robinson

(705) 970-1943              

(705) 970-1942
mrsrobinsontoo@gmail.com

C004 X X 11/1/2024 3/31/2025 Conard Wrightsman (239) 404-4686 conradwrightsman@gmail.com
Hook-ups both sides for pull-in or back-in.  Lots 

of shade

A019 X X 11/1/2024 4/14/2025
Sylvain & Cindy 

Bourgon 

 (613) 323-3241              

(613) 204-4101
info@buyandsellottawa.ca Oct-Apr 6mos min     Off-peak 1 mo min

C055 X X 11/1/2024 4/30/2025 Daryl Ellison (612) 554-7334 daryl.ellison@gmail.com

B068 X X 11/1/2024 4/30/2025 Gary Wilkie (317) 445-7707 Wilkieelectric@aol.com

D008 X X 11/1/2024 4/30/2025 Patty McAnulty (814) 572-7594 harbmac7@aol.com

B103 X X 11/1/2024 5/30/2025 Dennis Scheidt (765) 661-6744

Set Up For

(Rentals are managed by the indvidual owners or ther representative.)

    Only Class A, Super C and 5th Wheel RV's 28' minimum permitted

House
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A012 X X 11/1/2024 5/30/2025 Jim Waingrow jwaingrow@aol.com

B018 X X 11/1/2024 6/30/2025 Mark Burrow (336) 215-3444 burrowmark1@gmail.com Gazebo & Casita w/ frig, full bath

D156 X X 11/1/2024 7/31/2025 John Delay johndelay@pldi.net Min. 4 mos for use of casita

B020
X X 11/1/2024 8/31/2025 Todd Remonda (239) 691-2370 toddremonda@gmail.com Great location. Newly renovated casita

C126 X X 11/1/2024 9/30/2025 Allison  Komarowski (704) 320-8160 alisonkomarowski@gmail.com
Finished casita w/ laundry, half bath, mini fridge 

Gazebo inluded, golf cart rental avaialble

A022 X X 11/1/2024 12/31/2025 Jim O'Brien (413) 446-6264 jfobrien@nycap.rr.com Casita w/ laundry, bath and frig.

B021 X X 11/1/2024 12/31/2025 Denise Bartlett (989) 233-2966 rvfuninparadise@gmail.com

B072 X X 11/1/2024 12/31/2025 Denise Bartlett (989) 233-2966 rvfuninparadise@gmail.com

B067 X X 11/1/2024 12/31/2025 Sue Casey (317) 443-1932 runsusanrun@msn.com

D74 X X 11/1/2024 3/31/2025 Carl Scoca (305) 218-4884 carlhere@aol.com Lakefront w/gazebo, patio table, chairs & firepit

C114 X X 11/1/2024 3/31/2025 Jan Bobo (864) 364-0299 jgbobo50@gmail.com

A008 X X 11/1/2024 4/30/2025 Chantal Valois (450) 229-3196 caevalois@hotmail.com
Casita w/ washer/dryer,fridge,toilet,sink. 

Gazebo w/ table & chairs.

B063 X X 11/1/2024 10/31/2025 Chris Plourde (612) 232-8823 cplourde98@gmail.com
Casita w/ shower, toilet and sink, W/D, and 

gazebo on an oversized lot

C059 X X 11/1/2024 5/31/2025 Terrie Neidhardt (239) 888-9958 terrieoma@gmail.com

B088 X X 11/1/2024 9/30/2026 Tom Haire (740) 973-7004 thaire87@icloud.com

B104 X X 12/1/2024 12/31/2024 Ron Meyer 651-343-3004 hincej@yahoo.com

A036 X X 1/1/2025 4/30/2025 Marty Cahn (410) 827-0771 marty@mcappraisalsinc.com
 Lanscaped lake front, patio furniture & gazebo, 

RV stairs, water/sewer/cable

D154 X X 3/1/2025 12/31/2025 Jim Schwartz (240) 687-0858 jschwartz14@verizon.net 6mo + 1day rentals only

D007 X X 4/1/2025 10/31/2025 Deba O'Brien (860) 316-7436 dmobrien4@comcast.net
Private large lot. Can walk to all activities and 

Town Center

C090 X X 4/1/2025 3/31/2026 Cheryl Nelson (503) 317-2332 orcheryl@aol.com
Casita w/ W/D, toilet & fridge. Gazebo w/ table 

& 4 chairs, fan& light

D006 X X 4/1/2025 4/30/2026 Steve Bingham (417) 861-2061 Steve.bingham1@gmail.com

B067 X X 4/15/2025 10/14/2025 Sue Casey (317) 443-1932 runsusanrun@msn.com

B085 X X 5/1/2025 4/30/2026 Steve Bingham (417) 861-2061 Steve.bingham1@gmail.com

To add, delete or modify information, email or text Hal Miller at (609) 846-5647 millerhal46@gmail.com
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